2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10

Cameron Downs

Keion Elliott
Gavin Henry
Sean Jules

Rutgers-Camden Men’s Basketball Honors

NJAC Second Team

NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 4, Jan. 29)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 18)
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

Jordan Trusty-Smith NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

Cameron Downs

Gavin Henry
Jaymes Savage

Gavin Henry
Jaymes Savage

Gavin Henry
Jake Petrik
Jaymes Savage

Arian Azemi
Isaac Destin
lan McCarthy
Jake Petrik

lan McCarthy
Adam Perry

Vincent Anfield Jr.

lan McCarthy
Charlie Riccardi

Chris Rodriguez
Tyrell Russell

Isaac Destin
Charlie Riccardi

Isaac Destin

Davis Graham
Elijah Robles

Wyatt Polk

Teon Russell
John Tatem

Marcus Taylor

Teon Russell

Woody Redding

Woody Redding

NJAC Rookie of the Year

NJAC Honorable Mention

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 28, Jan. 16, Feb. 13)
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 22)
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Player of the Week (Jan. 20)

NJAC First Team

D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region Third Team
NJAC Player of the Week (Nov. 11)

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 7)

NJAC Honorable Mention

ECAC Spring 2018 President’s Honor Roll
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
ECAC Spring 2018 President’s Honor Roll
ECAC Spring 2018 President’s Honor Roll
ECAC Spring 2018 Academic Honor Roll

NJAC Honorable Mention
NJAC Academic First Team

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 18, Jan. 25)
ECAC Div. Il Metro Rookie of the Week (Jan. 19)
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 21, Feb. 8)

NJAC First Team

D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region Second Team
NABC Div. Il Atlantic District Second Team
NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 8, Jan. 5)

NJAC Honorable Mention

NJAC Player of the Week (Jan. 27)

ECAC Metro Co-Player of the Week (Jan. 27)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 2, Jan. 13)

DIl News All-America Third Team

NABC Atlantic Region First Team

D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region First Team
ECAC Metro Second Team

NJAC Player of the Year

NJAC First Team

NJAC Player of the Week (Nov. 19, Feb. 4)

Battle by the Bridge Tournament Team (Nov. 16-17)

NJAC Honorable Mention

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 24, Jan. 31,
Feb. 7, Feb. 14)

2008-09

2007-08

2006-07

2005-06

2004-05

2003-04

2002-03

2001-02

2000-01

1999-00

1998-99

1997-98

Bill Banks

Bill Banks

Brandon Canty

Sydney Francis

Joshua Askew
Antoine Miller
Dane Nicholson
Wayne Smalls

Antoine Miller

Paul Smith
Paul Turkot
Amir Fantroyal
Tyrone Rucker

Gene Mergenthal

Homer Hemmings

Brian Turner

Chinedu Ibeh

Brian Turner
Brian Hiltner
Clement Bethea

Aaron Abbate
Ray DePasquale
Keith Gorman
Stephen Parker
Brian Streater

Brian Streater

NJAC Second Team

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention

All-Metals Industries/Rivier College Tip-Off
Tournament Team (Nov. 21-22)

All-Kings Point Alumni Holiday Tournament
Team (Jan. 2-3)

NJAC Player of the Week (Feb. 16)

NJAC Honorable Mention

Days Inn East Blue Jay Classic Team (Nov. 16-17)
Sheraton New Year’s All-Tournament Team (Jan. 4-5)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 18)

NJAC Honorable Mention
Tom Masano/Sheraton Reading Tip-Off
Tournament Team (Nov. 17-18)
MVP Hilton Holiday Classic (Dec. 2-3)
Cyrus D. Jones Inv. Tournament Tea (Jan. 6-8)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 27)
Hilton Holiday Classic Tournament Team (Dec. 2-3)
Cyrus D. Jones Inv. Tournament Team (Jan. 6-8)
NJAC Honorable Mention
NJAC Co-Rookie of the Year
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 5, Jan. 2,
Jan. 9, Jan. 16, Jan. 23, Feb. 6, Feb. 13)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 20)

NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Academic Honorable Mention
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 24)
Dr. Kleppinger Tip-Off Classic Team (Nov. 19-20)

NJAC Honorable Mention
Casa Mia Holiday All-Tournament Team (Jan. 3-5)
MVP of NJAC-CUNYAC All-Star Game

Doc Green Tournament Team (Nov. 23-24)

National Association of Basketball Coaches
Div. I11 All-American First Team

D3hoops.com All-America Hon. Mention

NABC Div. Il Atlantic Region Player of the Year

NABC Atlantic Region First Team

D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region First Team

NJAC Player of the Year

NJAC First Team

Albert J. Carino Boys Basketball Club of South
Jersey: Small College Player of the Year

ECAC Div. Il Metro First Team

NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 3)

NJAC Co-Player of the Week (Feb. 4, Feb. 11)

ECAC Metro Honor Roll (Dec. 4)

ECAC Metro Player of the Week (Feb. 5, Feb. 12)

Casa Mia All-Tournament Team (Jan. 4-5)

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 14)

NJAC Honorable Mention
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 27)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 15)

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 7)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 3, Feb. 14)
NJAC All-Academic

ECAC Metro NY/NJ Honor Roll (Jan. 24, Feb. 7)
Sam Kozen Player of the Week (Jan. 12) from
Phil. Area Small College BB Coaches Assoc.

NJAC Second Team
NJAC Co-Rookie of the Week (Dec. 1)
NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 15, Jan. 5, Jan. 26)

James Washington NJAC Honorable Mention

(continued)



1996-97

1995-96

1994-95

1993-94

1992-93

1991-92

1990-91

1989-90

1988-89

1987-88

1986-87

1985-86

1984-85

1983-84

1982-83

1981-82

1980-81

1979-80

1978-79

1977-78

1976-77

1975-76

1974-75

1973-74

Anthony Trotta ~ NJAC All-Academic

James Washington NJAC Player of the Week Honorable
Mention (Dec. 16, Jan. 6)

Marcus Freeman  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 20)

Jan. 13: NJAC Special Players of the Week — Craig Bell, James
Washington, Cliff Tokley, Vincent Kennedy,
Marcus Freeman, Tom Freeman for their roles
in ending the 117-game losing streak

James Washington NJAC Player Honor Roll (Dec. 3)

NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 10, Feb. 4)
Cliff Tokley NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Jan. 21)
Vincent Kennedy NJAC Player Honor Roll (Feb. 4, Feb. 18)

Cetshwayo Byrd NJAC Second Team
NJAC Player Honor Roll (Nov. 25, Dec. 5)
ECAC Div. Il Honor Roll (Dec. 5)

Doug Dreby NJAC All-Rookie Team

NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Feb. 6, Feb. 20)
Bill Ginipro NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Dec. 12, Jan. 16)
Anthony Johnson NJAC Player Honor Roll (Jan. 16)
Derek Phillips NJAC Player Honor Roll (Feb. 20)

Cetshwayo Byrd NJAC Honorable Mention
NJAC Player Honor Roll (Dec. 6, Jan. 31)

Kevin Blass NJAC Player Honor Roll (Jan. 24, Feb. 7,
Feb. 21)

Terrence McGovern NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Feb. 14)

Donald Polk NJAC Second Team

James Kiefer NJAC Second Team

James Kiefer NJAC Second Team

Brian O’Donnell NJAC Second Team

Don Coleman NJAC Second Team
Martin Derer NJAC Second Team
Robert Bostic ECAC Rookie of the Year

NJAC Honorable Mention
Reggie Owens NJAC Honorable Mention
Reggie Owens All-NJSAC

AlI-NY/NJ Metro Division I11
All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team

Marvin Young Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia
Area Team
Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College
Player of the Week

N.J. College and University All-Star Team

Ray Pace All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team
MVP of New Jersey All-Star Game

Ray Pace All-District 31 Team

Ron Reid All-District 31 Team

Bob Gainey Honorable Mention NAIA All-American

1972-73

1971-72

1970-71

1969-70

1968-69

1967-68

1966-67

1965-66

1964-65

1963-64

1962-63

1961-62

1960-61

1959-60

John Campbell

Fred Johnson

Cliff Nelson

Bill Bramble

Bill Bramble

Bill Bramble

Bill Bramble

Keith Harris

Fran Dick
Jerry McCullough

Jack Volk

Jerry McCullough
Frank Del Rossi
Fred Setzler

All-Delaware Valley Conf. Second Team

All-Delaware Valley Conf. First Team

Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College
Player of the Week

Civitan Inv. All-Tournament Team

All-Delaware Valley Conf. Second Team

Civitan Inv. All-Tournament Team (MVP)

All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team

All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team

All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team

All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team

All-Delaware Valley Conference

All-Delaware Valley Conference First Team
All-Delaware Valley Conference First Team

All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Delaware Valley Conference
All-Delaware Valley Conference



