## **Rutgers-Camden Men's Basketball Honors**

2023-24	Keion Elliott Gavin Henry Sean Jules Jordan Trusty-Smit	NJAC Second Team NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 4, Jan. 29) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 18) NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention th NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Rookie of the Year	2008-09	Bill Banks	NJAC Second Team NJAC Academic Honorable Mention All-Metals Industries/Rivier College Tip-Off Tournament Team (Nov. 21-22) All-Kings Point Alumni Holiday Tournament Team (Jan. 2-3) NJAC Player of the Week (Feb. 16)
	Gavin Henry Jaymes Savage	NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 28, Jan. 16, Feb. 13) NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention	2007-08	Bill Banks Brandon Canty	NJAC Honorable Mention Days Inn East Blue Jay Classic Team (Nov. 16-17) Sheraton New Year's All-Tournament Team (Jan. 4-5) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 18)
2021-22	Gavin Henry Jaymes Savage	NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention	2006-07	Sydney Francis	NJAC Honorable Mention Tom Masano/Sheraton Reading Tip-Off
2020-21	Gavin Henry Jake Petrik Jaymes Savage	NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 22) NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention		Joshua Askew Antoine Miller	Tournament Team (Nov. 17-18)  MVP Hilton Holiday Classic (Dec. 2-3)  Cyrus D. Jones Inv. Tournament Tea (Jan. 6-8)  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 27)  Hilton Holiday Classic Tournament Team (Dec. 2-3)
2019-20	Arian Azemi Isaac Destin	NJAC Player of the Week (Jan. 20) NJAC First Team D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region Third Team NJAC Player of the Week (Nov. 11)	2005-06	Dane Nicholson Wayne Smalls	Cyrus D. Jones Inv. Tournament Team (Jan. 6-8) NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Co-Rookie of the Year NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 5, Jan. 2,
	Ian McCarthy Jake Petrik	NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention		Antoine Miller	Jan. 9, Jan. 16, Jan. 23, Feb. 6, Feb. 13) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 20)
2018-19	Ian McCarthy Adam Perry	NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 7)	2004-05	Paul Smith Paul Turkot Amir Fantroyal	NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 24)
2017-18	Vincent Anfield Jr. Ian McCarthy Charlie Riccardi	NJAC Honorable Mention ECAC Spring 2018 President's Honor Roll NJAC Academic Honorable Mention ECAC Spring 2018 President's Honor Roll	2003-04	Tyrone Rucker  Gene Mergenthal	Dr. Kleppinger Tip-Off Classic Team (Nov. 19-20)  NJAC Honorable Mention  Casa Mia Holiday All-Tournament Team (Jan. 3-5)
	Chris Rodriguez Tyrell Russell	ECAC Spring 2018 President's Honor Roll ECAC Spring 2018 Academic Honor Roll	2002.02	Homon Hommin os	MVP of NJAC-CUNYAC All-Star Game
2016-17	Isaac Destin Charlie Riccardi	NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Academic First Team	2002-03	Brian Turner	Doc Green Tournament Team (Nov. 23-24)  National Association of Basketball Coaches
2015-16	Isaac Destin  Davis Graham Elijah Robles  Wyatt Polk	NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 18, Jan. 25) ECAC Div. III Metro Rookie of the Week (Jan. 19) NJAC Academic Honorable Mention NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 21, Feb. 8)  NJAC First Team D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region Second Team NABC Div. III Atlantic District Second Team	2001-02	Bilan Funici	Div. III All-American First Team  D3hoops.com All-America Hon. Mention  NABC Div. III Atlantic Region Player of the Year  NABC Atlantic Region First Team  D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region First Team  NJAC Player of the Year  NJAC First Team  Albert J. Carino Boys Basketball Club of South  Jersey: Small College Player of the Year
2013-14	Teon Russell John Tatem Marcus Taylor	NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 8, Jan. 5)  NJAC Honorable Mention  NJAC Player of the Week (Jan. 27)  ECAC Metro Co-Player of the Week (Jan. 27)  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 2, Jan. 13)			ECAC Div. III Metro First Team NJAC Player of the Week (Dec. 3) NJAC Co-Player of the Week (Feb. 4, Feb. 11) ECAC Metro Honor Roll (Dec. 4) ECAC Metro Player of the Week (Feb. 5, Feb. 12) Casa Mia All-Tournament Team (Jan. 4-5)
2012-13	Teon Russell	DIII News All-America Third Team  NABC Atlantic Region First Team  D3hoops.com All-Atlantic Region First Team  ECAC Metro Second Team  NJAC Player of the Year	2000-01	Chinedu Ibeh Brian Turner Brian Hiltner Clement Bethea	NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 14)  NJAC Honorable Mention  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Nov. 27)  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 15)
		NJAC First Team NJAC Player of the Week (Nov. 19, Feb. 4) Battle by the Bridge Tournament Team (Nov. 16-17)	1999-00	Aaron Abbate Ray DePasquale Keith Gorman	NJAC Rookie of the Week (Feb. 7) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 3, Feb. 14) NJAC All-Academic
2011-12 2010-11	Woody Redding Woody Redding	NJAC Honorable Mention  NJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 24, Jan. 31,	1998-99	Stephen Parker Brian Streater	ECAC Metro NY/NJ Honor Roll (Jan. 24, Feb. 7) Sam Kozen Player of the Week (Jan. 12) from Phil. Area Small College BB Coaches Assoc.
<b>2</b> ₩1₩-11	woody Keddilig	Feb. 7, Feb. 14)	1997-98	Brian Streater	NJAC Second Team
2009-10			2771-70		NJAC Co-Rookie of the Week (Dec. 1) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 15, Jan. 5, Jan. 26) NJAC Honorable Mention

(continued)

1996-97	Anthony Trotta N	JJAC All-Academic	1972-73	John Campbell	All-Delaware Valley Conf. Second Team
23303.	James Washington NJAC Player of the Week Honorable Mention (Dec. 16, Jan. 6)			Fred Johnson	All-Delaware Valley Conf. First Team
		JJAC Rookie of the Week (Jan. 20)	17/1-/2	red Johnson	Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College
	Jan. 13: NJAC Speci	al Players of the Week – Craig Bell, James Washington, Cliff Tokley, Vincent Kennedy,			Player of the Week Civitan Inv. All-Tournament Team
		Marcus Freeman, Tom Freeman for their roles in ending the 117-game losing streak		Cliff Nelson	All-Delaware Valley Conf. Second Team Civitan Inv. All-Tournament Team (MVP)
1995-96	James Washington NJAC Player Honor Roll (Dec. 3) NJAC Rookie of the Week (Dec. 10, Feb. 4)		1970-71		
	Cliff Tokley N	JJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Jan. 21)	1969-70		
1004.05	Vincent Kennedy N	JJAC Player Honor Roll (Feb. 4, Feb. 18)	1968-69		
1994-95		NV. 6.6 1.5	1967-68	Bill Bramble	All-Delaware Valley Conference
1993-94	Cetshwayo Byrd	NJAC Second Team NJAC Player Honor Roll (Nov. 25, Dec. 5)			All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team
	Doug Dreby	ECAC Div. III Honor Roll (Dec. 5) NJAC All-Rookie Team	1966-67	Bill Bramble	All-Delaware Valley Conference All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team
	Bill Ginipro	NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Feb. 6, Feb. 20) NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Dec. 12, Jan. 16)	1965-66	Bill Bramble	All-Delaware Valley Conference
	Anthony Johnson Derek Phillips	NJAC Player Honor Roll (Jan. 16) NJAC Player Honor Roll (Feb. 20)			All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team
1992-93	Cetshwayo Byrd	NJAC Honorable Mention	1964-65	Bill Bramble	All-Delaware Valley Conference All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team
	Kevin Blass	NJAC Player Honor Roll (Dec. 6, Jan. 31) NJAC Player Honor Roll (Jan. 24, Feb. 7,	1963-64	Keith Harris	All-Delaware Valley Conference
		Feb. 21) NJAC Rookie Honor Roll (Feb. 14)	1962-63		
1991-92	Donald Polk	NJAC Second Team	1961-62		
1990-91	Bonnia Toni	10110 300010 101111	1960-61	Fran Dick	All-Delaware Valley Conference First Team
1989-90	James Kiefer	NJAC Second Team	1700 01	Jerry McCullough	All-Delaware Valley Conference First Team
1988-89	James Kiefer	NJAC Second Team	1959-60	Jack Volk Jerry McCullough	All-Delaware Valley Conference All-Delaware Valley Conference
1700-07	James Kierer	TWAC Second Team		Frank Del Rossi Fred Setzler	All-Delaware Valley Conference All-Delaware Valley Conference
1987-88	Brian O'Donnell	NJAC Second Team			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1986-87					
1985-86	Don Coleman Martin Derer	NJAC Second Team NJAC Second Team			
1985-86 1984-85		NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year			
	Martin Derer	NJAC Second Team			
	Martin Derer Robert Bostic	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year  NJAC Honorable Mention			
1984-85	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III			
1984-85 1983-84	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81 1979-80 1978-79	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81 1979-80 1978-79 1977-78	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens Marvin Young	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week N.J. College and University All-Star Team  All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81 1979-80 1978-79 1977-78 1976-77	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens Marvin Young Ray Pace Ray Pace	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week N.J. College and University All-Star Team  All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team MVP of New Jersey All-Star Game  All-District 31 Team			
1984-85 1983-84 1982-83 1981-82 1980-81 1979-80 1978-79 1977-78 1976-77	Martin Derer Robert Bostic Reggie Owens Reggie Owens Marvin Young Ray Pace Ray Pace	NJAC Second Team  ECAC Rookie of the Year NJAC Honorable Mention NJAC Honorable Mention  All-NJSAC All-NY/NJ Metro Division III All-Philadelphia Area Coll. Div. Team  Philadelphia Sports Writers All-Philadelphia Area Team Philadelphia Sports Writers Small College Player of the Week N.J. College and University All-Star Team  All-Philadelphia Area Small College Team MVP of New Jersey All-Star Game  All-District 31 Team			